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Single Family Homes ‐ Sold Prices ‐ last 12 months
Ventura, Oxnard, Camarillo

Camarillo

Ventura

$0

$100,000

$200,000

$300,000

Jun'12 Jul'12 Aug'12 Sep'12 Oct'12 Nov'12 Dec'12 Jan'13 Feb'13 Mar'13 Apr'13 May'13 Jun'13

Oxnard

Copyright 2013 © Don Nelson Team
All rights reserved


	Chart1

